
Month
Quantity in 
Yellow Bag 

(gram)

Quantity in 
Red Bag 
(gram)

Quantity in 
Blue bag 
(gram)

Quantity in 
Puncture 

Proof 
Container 

(gram)

Total 
Quantity 
(gram)

Authorisation Qty. 
(Gram per Month)

15000 5000 100 100 20200

Authorisation Qty. 
(Gram per Year)

180000 60000 1200 1200 242400

Jan-23 700 0 0 0 700
Feb-23 700 0 0 0 700
Mar-23 400 0 0 0 400
Apr-23 900 0 0 0 900
May-23
Jun-23
Jul-23

Aug-23
Sep-23
Oct-23
Nov-23
Dec-23

Total (Gram) 2700 0 0 0 2700
FY 2022 21530 620 0 0 22150
FY 2021 37130 100 100 0 37330

Jubilant Ingrevia Limited
 133 , Block No.133,VILL-SAMLAYA.Taluka : Savli, Gujarat.

GPCB BMW Authorisation No. BMW-357789 valid up to 31/12/2075

Bio Medical Waste Disposal Record  - 2023

*Disposal to Common Bio-Medical Waste Treatment Facility (CBWTF) of M/s Samvedna B.M.W. 
Incinerator, Plot No.- 217/1, At Chandrapura Estate, Halol - Panchmahal-389350, GPCB BMW 

Authorisation No. BMW - 356148 valid up to 19/05/2026 & CCA No. BAWH-114186 valid up to 
19/15/2026. 


